
RESULTATLISTA Solkatten 2014-05-17 & 2014-05-18

LÖRDAG 17/5

Kattens namn Färg Kön Klass Ägare Domare Resultat

IC S*Björktassen's Undine BRI a Hona 3 Ann-Christine Burman Olga Kommarisova CACS, NOM

CH S*Lord Signe's Sheldon Cooper BRI a Hane 7 Sara Björk Olga Kommarisova CACIB, BIV, NOM

SE*Zeltzin's Angel Eyes BRI a Hona 9 Ann-Christine Burman Olga Kommarisova CH

CH S*Björktassen's Saint Francis Xavier BRI b Hane 7 Gunnel Lindehall Stephanie Serrai CACIB

S*Tebasile's Raja BRI b Hane 12 Lene Rasch Stephanie Serrai Ex 1

S*Tassamento's Mårma BRI d Hona 12 Veronicka Framell Olga Kommarisova Ex 1, NOM, BIS

IP SC S*Björktassen's Timon BRI e Hane (K) 6 Gunnel Lindehall Stephanie Serrai CAGPIB

SC S*Björktassen's Tindra BRI f Hona (K) 10 Sara Björk Stephanie Serrai CAP

PR Helmiinan Matleena BRI fs Hona (K) 8 Sirkka Vitanen Eric Reijers IC, NOM

SE*Cooliti's Alfons Åberg BRI ds 11 Hane 9 Therese Lundholm Olga Kommarisova CH

S*Razzlecat's PS. I Love You BRI n 24 Hona 11 Anna-Lena Ökvist Olga Kommarisova Ex 1, NOM

GIC IDP*Tazzamore's Timotej BRI b 24 Hane (K) 10 Anna-Lena Ökvist Eric Reijers CAP

PR Ferme Julius BRI ns 24 62 Hane (K) 8 Katju Karvonen Eric Reijers IP, NOM

PR Helmiinan Hepsankeikka BRI ns 24 64 Hona (K) 8 Terhi Tuomaala Olga Kommarisova IP, NOM

Gic S*Razzlecat's Blue Tasty Castello BRI as 24 62 Hane 3 Therese Johansson Eric Reijers CACS, NOM

Iris BiTriBri*PL BRI h 02 62 Hona 9 Ida Johansson Olga Kommarisova CAC

SE*Babylicious Princess Esmee BRI a 33 Hona 12 Anika Gran Eric Reijers Ex 1, NOM

CH SE*Nzurianas James Clerk Maxwell BRI c 33 Hane (K) 10 Therese Lundholm Eric Reijers CAP

CH S*Superbus Mrs Bumblebee BRI c 33 Hona 3 Caroline Legind Eric Reijers CACS, NOM, BIS

S*BriSavanti's Calvados BRI c 33 Hane 9 Malin Lundberg Eric Reijers CAC

S*BriSavanti's Tosia BRI b 21 33 Hona 9 Marta Nyström Eric Reijers CH

SÖNDAG 18/5

Kattens namn Färg Kön Klass Ägare Domare Resultat

IC S*Björktassen's Undine BRI a Hona 3 Ann-Christine Burman Stephanie Serrai CACS



SE*Zeltzin's Angel Eyes BRI a Hona 7 Ann-Christine Burman Stephanie Serrai CACIB

CH S*Björktassen's Saint Francis Xavier BRI b Hane 7 Gunnel Lindehall Vera Vasilieva CACIB

S*Tebasile's Raja BRI b Hane 11 Lene Rasch Vera Vasilieva Ex 1

S*Tassamento's Mårma BRI d Hona 12 Veronicka Framell Stephanie Serrai Ex 1, NOM

IP SC S*Björktassen's Timon BRI e Hane (K) 6 Gunnel Lindehall Vera Vasilieva CAGPIB

SC S*Björktassen's Tindra BRI f Hona (K) 10 Sara Björk Satu Hämälainen CAP, NOM, BIS

PR Helmiinan Matleena BRI fs Hona (K) 6 Sirkka Vitanen Stephanie Serrai CAGPIB, NOM

SE*Cooliti's Alfons Åberg BRI ds 11 Hane 7 Therese Lundholm Satu Hämälainen Ex 1, ej cert

S*Razzlecat's PS. I Love You BRI n 24 Hona 11 Anna-Lena Ökvist Satu Hämälainen Ex 1

GIC IDP*Tazzamore's Timotej BRI b 24 Hane (K) 10 Anna-Lena Ökvist Stephanie Serrai CAP, NOM

PR Ferme Julius BRI ns 24 62 Hane (K) 6 Katju Karvonen Vera Vasilieva CAGPIB

PR Helmiinan Hepsankeikka BRI ns 24 64 Hona (K) 6 Terhi Tuomaala Stephanie Serrai CAGPIB

Iris BiTriBri*PL BRI h 02 62 Hona 9 Ida Johansson Vera Vasilieva CH

CH SE*Nzurianas James Clerk Maxwell BRI c 33 Hane (K) 10 Therese Lundholm Satu Hämälainen CAP

CH S*Superbus Mrs Bumblebee BRI c 33 Hona 3 Caroline Legind Satu Hämälainen CACS

S*BriSavanti's Calvados BRI c 33 Hane 9 Malin Lundberg Satu Hämälainen CH


